Date

October 1-3, 2014
October 1-3, 2014
October 1-3, 2014
October 31, 2014
November 30, 2014
December 8, 2014
December 31, 2015
January 31, 2015
February 25-27, 2015
February 25-27, 2015
February 25-27, 2015
February 28, 2015
March 31, 2015

Kathleen Lynch - VP, Rehabilitation Care & Chronic Disease Management

Amount
$42.00
$14.71
$454.72
$38.88
$52.39
$222.51
$45.21
$45.13
$110.45
$179.00
$510.74
$30.96
$46.65

Expense Category
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Meal

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Description

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Christmas Function

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Health Links Work Conference and Visit to Hospitals
Health Links Work Conference and Visit to Hospitals
Health Links Work Conference and Visit to Hospitals
Local Mileage

Local Mileage
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