Kathleen Lynch - VP, Rehabilitation Care & Chronic Disease Management

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
October 1-3, 2014	\$42.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Conference
October 1-3, 2014	\$14.71	Travel - Meal	CHAO Conference
October 1-3, 2014	\$454.72	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Conference
October 31, 2014	\$38.88	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
November 30, 2014	\$52.39	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
December 8, 2014	\$222.51	Meal	Christmas Function
December 31, 2015	\$45.21	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
January 31, 2015	\$45.13	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
February 25-27, 2015	\$110.45	Travel - Meal	Health Links Work Conference and Visit to Hospitals
February 25-27, 2015	\$179.00	Travel - Taxi	Health Links Work Conference and Visit to Hospitals
February 25-27, 2015	\$510.74	Travel - Accommodation	Health Links Work Conference and Visit to Hospitals
February 28, 2015	\$30.96	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
March 31, 2015	\$46.65	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage